
Targeted high pressure wash down 
range for effective cleaning

·  Smooth constant fl ow at high pressure:
 - 3.5 US gals/min (13LPM), 60 psi (4.0bar)
 - 4.5 US gals/min (17LPM), 70 psi (4.8bar)

· Easy-to-use trigger handset for targeted water fl ow
  Soft, non-slip trigger with deck protect nozzle, adjustable jet with   

push in fi ttings and dry coupling valve

· Easy stow 25’ (7.6m) coiled hose
 Compact, kink resistant hose with free stowage bag*

· Elite kit includes unique 4 in 1 deck fi tting
 Discreet deck fi tting with sliding cover, featuring hose connection,  
 IP65 rated switch and fuse for simple fast installation

High Pressure 
Wash Down Range 

NEW

Unique 
4 in 1 deck fi tting 
with switch, fuse 
and sliding cover

Unique 
4 in 1 deck fi tting 
with switch, fuse 



High Pressure 
Wash Down Range 

New high pressure wash down range with up to 70 psi (4.8 bar)

· Smooth constant fl ow in a range of pump options

· Choice of pumps available: 4.5 US GPM (17 LPM) and 3.5 US GPM (13 LPM)

· Easy-to-use trigger handset for targeted water fl ow: soft, non-slip trigger with deck protect nozzle

· Easy stow 25’ (7.6m) coiled hose: compact, kink resistant hose with free stowage bag

· Elite kit includes unique 4 in 1 deck fi tting: discreet deck fi tting with sliding cover, featuring hose   
 connection, switch and fuse for simple fast installation

Product Type
 

Pump

Pump and
Trigger

Standard Kit -
with Pump, 
Trigger and

Hose

Elite Kit 
includes

Pump, Trigger, 
Hose and 

4 in 1 Deck
Fitting

Pump Spec

3.5 US GPM / 13 LPM
60 psi (4 bar)

4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM
70 psi (4.8 bar)

3.5 US GPM / 13 LPM
60 psi (4 bar)

4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM
70 psi (4.8 bar)

3.5 US GPM / 13 LPM
60 psi (4 bar)

4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM
70 psi (4.8 bar)

3.5 US GPM / 13 LPM
60 psi (4 bar)

4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM
70 psi (4.8 bar)

Description

•  Pump
•  Strainer
•   2 x ½” barbed connections 

included

• Pump
• Strainer
•  2 x ½” barbed connections  

included
•   Adjustable trigger with 

ergonomic handle & deck 
protect nozzle

• Pump
• Strainer
•  2 x ½” barbed connections 

included
•  Adjustable trigger with 

ergonomic handle & deck 
protect nozzle

•  25’ (7.6m) coil hose, storage 
bag and quick release hose 
connection

• Pump
• Strainer
•  2 x ½” barbed connections 

included
•  Adjustable trigger with 

ergonomic handle & deck 
protect nozzle

•  25’ (7.6m) coil hose, storage 
bag and quick release hose 
connection

•  Deck fi tting with switch, 
fuse and sliding cover

Part No.

WD3517P

WD4517P
WD4527P

WD3517T

WD4517T
WD4527T

WD3517S

WD4517S
WD4527S

WD3517E

WD4517E
WD4527E

For further information: info@whalepumps.com or www.whalepumps.com 

Voltage

(12V)

(12V)
(24V)

(12V)

(12V)
(24V)

(12V)

(12V)
(24V)

(12V)

(12V)
(24V)



For further information: info@whalepumps.com or www.whalepumps.com 

High Pressure 
Wash Down Range 

Pump only models

Standard Kit - with pump, trigger and hose
Elite Kit - with pump, trigger, hose and 

4 in 1 deck fitting

Targeted high pressure wash down range for effective cleaning
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Specification

 Product Code WD3517S(B)  WD4517S(B)  WD4527S(B)  WD3517E(B)  WD4517E(B)  WD4527E(B)

 Voltage  12V d.c.   24V d.c.   12V d.c.   24V d.c.

 
Flow Rate

 3.5 US GPM /  
 4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM

  3.5 US GPM /  
 4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM

  13LPM      13 LPM

 Pressure Switch 
60 psi (4 bar)   70 psi (4.8 bar)   60 psi (4 bar)   70 psi (4.8 bar)

 Setting

 Recommended
 Automotive Fuse  15A   10A   15A   10A 
 Size

 Weight 6.8lbs (3.1kg)   7.9lbs (3.6kg)   7.7lbs (3.5kg)   8.6lbs (3.9kg)

 Inlet/Outlet Size   ½ inch NPT Male      ½ inch NPT Male

 Semi Rigid Pipe-          
 ½ inch barb connections only          

 
 ½ inch barb connections only

 work Connections

 Materials in  Pump: Stainless steel, EPDM, Santoprene,    Pump: Stainless steel, EPDM, Santoprene,
 Contact with Liquid     Fittings: ABS, PVC, PP, PA, PC, POM       Fittings: ABS, PVC, PP, PA, PC, POM 

 Trigger Materials   ABS      ABS

 Hose Materials             Hose: Polyurethane, Brass              Hose: Polyurethane, Brass

 Minimum Wire Size   14 AWG (2.0mm2)      14 AWG (2.0mm2)

 Maximum Lift   6 feet (1.8m)      6 feet (1.8m)

  Maximum Discharge       
98 feet (30 m)      98 feet (30 m) Head

 Warranty   2 Year Limited Warranty     2 Year Limited Warranty

Pump & trigger models

* Included with Standard and Elite Kits only    ** note (B) suffix denotes bulk packaging for boat builders- minimum order quantities may apply. 

 Product Code WD3517P(B)**  WD4517P(B)  WD4527P(B)  WD3517T(B)  WD4517T(B)  WD4527T(B)

 Voltage  12V d.c.   24V d.c.   12V d.c.   24V d.c.

 
Flow Rate

 3.5 US GPM /  
 4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM

  3.5 US GPM /  
 4.5 US GPM / 17 LPM

  13LPM      13 LPM

 Pressure Switch 
60 psi (4 bar)   70 psi (4.8 bar)   60 psi (4 bar)   70 psi (4.8 bar)

 Setting

 Recommended
 Automotive Fuse  15A   10A   15A   10A 
 Size

 Weight 5.1lbs (2.3kg)   6.2lbs (2.8kg)   5.3lbs (2.4kg)   6.4lbs (2.9kg)

 Inlet/Outlet Size   ½ inch NPT Male      ½ inch NPT Male

 Semi Rigid Pipe-  
 ½ inch barb connections only     ½ inch barb connections only

 work Connections

 Materials in 
 
Pump: Stainless steel, EPDM, Santoprene,   Pump: Stainless steel, EPDM, Santoprene

 Contact with Liquid     Fittings: ABS, PVC, PP, PA, PC, POM       Fittings: ABS, PVC, PP, PA, PC, POM

 Trigger Materials   N/A      ABS

 Minimum Wire Size   14 AWG (2.0mm2)      14 AWG (2.0mm2)

 Maximum Lift   6 feet (1.8m)      6 feet (1.8m)

 Maximum Discharge    
98 feet (30 m)      98 feet (30 m) Head    

 Warranty   2 Year Limited Warranty     2 Year Limited Warranty



For further information: info@whalepumps.com or www.whalepumps.com 
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Whale Washdown 4in1 
Deck Fitting Elite Kit 

dimensions

Whale Washdown 3.5 
dimensions

Whale Washdown 4.5 
dimensions


